Comprehensive Price Guide for Northern Lakes Impact Center

Program Name

Crescent Lake Facility
Teambuilding

Outdoor Education

Partner Facilities
Teambuilding

Outdoor Education

On the Road
Outdoor Education

Teambuilding

Thanksgiving

Christmas

Add-Ons

Program Length

Half Day
Full Day

Full Day
2 days / 1 night
3 days / 2 nights
4 days / 3 nights
5 days / 4 nights

Half Day
Full Day
Full Day
2 days / 1 night
3 days / 2 nights
4 days / 3 nights
5 days / 4 nights

Half Day
Full Day

Half Day
Full Day

Full Day

Extended Day

Half Day

Full Day

Lunch: $5.00

Wisconsin River

Canoe: $20.00

Fee

$15.00
$20.00

$16.00
$65.00
$100.00
$160.00
$200.00

$15.00
$20.00
$21.50
$70.00
$105.00
$165.00
$205.00

$10.00
$16.00

$15.00
$20.00
$13.00

$15.00

$7.00

$11.00

Tower:
$5.00

HRopes:

$10.00

Chaperone Extra
(1:10 ratio) Chaperone
No Charge No Charge
No Charge No Charge
No Charge No Charge
$32.50 $65.00
$50.00 $100.00
$80.00 $160.00
$100.00 $200.00
No Charge No Charge
No Charge No Charge
No Charge No Charge
$35.00 $70.00
$52.50 $105.00
$82.50 $165.00
$102.50 $205.00
No Charge No Charge
No Charge No Charge
No Charge No Charge
No Charge No Charge
No charge $7.00
(Teachers)
No charge $7.00
(Teachers)
No Charge $3
(Teachers)
No Charge $5
(Teachers)
Real Rock:
$15.00






