Comprehensive Price Guide for Northern Lakes Impact Center

Program Name	Program Length	<u>Fee</u>	Chaperone (1:10 ratio)	<u>Extra</u> Chaperone
Crescent Lake Facility			<u>,</u>	
Teambuilding	Half Day	\$15.00	No Charge	No Charge
	Full Day	\$20.00	No Charge	No Charge
Outdoor Education	Full Day	\$16.00	No Charge	No Charge
	2 days / 1 night	\$65.00	\$32.50	\$65.00
	3 days / 2 nights	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
	4 days / 3 nights	\$160.00	\$80.00	\$160.00
	5 days / 4 nights	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
Partner Facilities				
Teambuilding	Half Day	\$15.00	No Charge	No Charge
	Full Day	\$20.00	No Charge	No Charge
Outdoor Education	Full Day	\$21.50	No Charge	No Charge
	2 days / 1 night	\$70.00	\$35.00	\$70.00
	3 days / 2 nights	\$105.00	\$52.50	\$105.00
	4 days / 3 nights	\$165.00	\$82.50	\$165.00
	5 days / 4 nights	\$205.00	\$102.50	\$205.00
On the Road				
Outdoor Education	Half Day	\$10.00	No Charge	No Charge
	Full Day	\$16.00	No Charge	No Charge
Teambuilding	Half Day	\$15.00	No Charge	No Charge
	Full Day	\$20.00	No Charge	No Charge
The same and the same	Feell Deer	¢12.00	NI1	67.00
Thanksgiving	Full Day	\$13.00	No charge (Teachers)	\$7.00
	Extended Day	\$15.00	No charge	\$7.00
	,		(Teachers)	
Christmas	Half Day	\$7.00	No Charge	\$3
			(Teachers)	
	Full Day	\$11.00	No Charge	\$5
			(Teachers)	
Add-Ons	Lunch: \$5.00	Tower:	Real Rock:	
		\$5.00	\$15.00	
	Wisconsin River	HRopes:		
	Canoe: \$20.00	\$10.00		